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Stern College for Women 
Sy Syms School of Business 

Schedule of Courses 
Spring 2024 

See important notes in the attributes column 
For updates visit www.yu.edu/schedule 

Important dates for the spring 2024 Semester 
January 18 Thursday First day of classes 
January 19 Friday Approved Makeup Finals from Fall 2023 
January 26 Friday Last day to submit work for Fall 2023 incomplete grades 
January 31 Wednesday Last day to add a course 
February 15 Thursday Last day to apply for a May 2024 degree 
February 21 Wednesday Last day to drop a course without a “W” 
March 4-7 Mon-Thurs Midterm exams 
March 11-14 Mon-Thurs Midterm exams 
March 21 Thursday Fast of Esther – No classes 
March 24 Sunday Purim – No classes 

 March 26-28 Tues-Thurs Period to file for P/N grade 
March 27 Wednesday Last day to drop a course with a “W” 
April 19-May 1 Fri-Wed Pesach Break 
May 9 Thursday Study Days – No classes 

May 10 Friday Final Exams 

May 12-13 Sun-Mon Study Days – No classes 

May 14 Tuesday Israel Independence Day – No classes 
May 15-17 Wed-Fri Final Exams 
May 20-21 Mon-Tues Final Exams 
May 29 Wednesday Commencement 

Friday, June 7, 2024, is the last day to submit incomplete work from the spring 2024 semester. 

Yeshiva University 
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